
TOTAL NO. OF FLATS : 

NO. OF STOREY: 

FLOOR 

GROUND FLOOR 

FUAT-A 
FIRST FLOOR 

FUAT-B 

FUAT-C 
FAT- D 

FUAT- E 

FUAT-A 

FLAT- B 

FUAT- C 

FLAT- D 
FLAT- E 

SECOND FLOOR 

FLAT -A 
FLAT- B 

FLAT- C 

FLAT-E 

FLAT- A 

FLAT- B 

FLAT- C 

FUAT-D 
FLAT- E 

THIRD FLOOR 

FLAT-A 

FLAT- B 

FUAT-C 
FUAT- D 

FLAT- E 

FLAT- A 
FLAT-B 

TYPE 

FLAT - C 

RESIDENTIAL 

FLAT -D 

FOURTH FLOOR 

FUAT-E 

3BHK 

FLAT- A 

3BHK 

FUAT- B 

3BHK 

FLAT- C 

38HK 

FLAT-D 

3BHK 

38HK 

3BHK 

38HK 

3BHK 

FIFTH FLOOR 

38HK 

38HK 

38HK 

38HK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

SIXTH FLOOR 

38HK 

3BHK 

38HK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

38HK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

SEVENTH FLOOR 

3BHK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

38HK 

FLAT- E 3BHK 

GRAND TOTAL 

FLAT CARPET AREA 

EXCLUDING BALCONY 

SO.M. 

TOTAL NO OF SINGLE CAR PARKiNG 

106.280 

98.126 

95.460 

89.83o 

87.888 

106.280 

98.126 
95.460 

89.830 

87.888 

106.280 

98.126 

95.460 
89.830 

87.888 

106.280 

98.126 

95.460 

89.83O 

87.888 

106.280 

98.126 
95.460 

89.830 

87.888 

106.280 

98.126 

95.46O 

89.830 

87.888 

106.280 

98.126 

95.460 

89.830 

87.888 
3343.085 

( 3/2 Rajkrishna Chatterjee Road, Kolkata 700042 

GROUND + SEVEN STORIED 

BALCONY 

CARPET AREA 

SQ.M. 

4.646 

2.888 

2.678 

2.730 

3.649 

4.646 
2.888 

2.678 

2.730 

3.649 

4.646 

2.888 

2.678 

2.130 

3.649 

4.646 

2.888 

2.678 

2.730 

3.649 

4.646 

2.888 

2.678 

2.730 

3.649 

4.646 

2.888 
2.678 

2.730 

3.649 

4.646 

2.888 
2.678 

2.730 

3.649 

TOTAL LANO AREA 30 K.-13 CH -33 SO FT. Le. 2064.061 5 Mie 22.218 SC FT. 
12 NCS (OPEN PARKING) 

TOTAL NO OF SINGLECAR PARKING Oó NOs COvERED PAR KING! 
TOTAL NO OF PIT PARKING 30 NOS { CovERED PARKING 

116.134 

35 

FLAT BUILTUP AREA 

INCLUDING BALCONY 
& LOFT AREA 

SQ.M. 

137.548 

anudip 

124.981 

121.645 

114.919 

113.593 

137.548 

124.981 
121.64s 
114.919 

113.593 

137.548 

124.981 

121.645 

114.919 

113.593 

137.548 

124.981 

121.645 

114.919 

113.593 

137.548 

124.981 

121.645 

114.919 

113.593 

137.548 

124.981 

121.645 

114.919 

113.593 

137.548 

124.981 

DEVELOPERS 

121.64S 

114.919 

113.593 
4288)802 

MR. D0PANJAN RAY 
cONSTITUTED ATTORNEY OF GOLDEN REBIbENeY PVT: LTD. 

TRIPLE HEIGHT 

BALCONY AREA 

SQ.M. 

17.748 

17.853 

17.898 

17.748 

17.853 

17.898 

106.997 
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